PX:		
Klamath County		
305 Main St, Rm 238		Vol_M02_Page_ 43607
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		rage 40007
Grantor's Name and Address	· .	
Smile4u, Inc.	SPACE RESERVED	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
P O Box 101	FOR	Recorded 07/31/2002 3/34 0 m
Lynden, WA 98264	RECORDER'S USE	Vol M02, Pg 43607
Grantee's Name and Address		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$2\ ^{00} # of Pgs
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Smile4u, Inc.		# of Pgs _ 1
P O Box 101		
Lynden, WA 98264		
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		
Smile4u, Inc.		
P O Box 101 Lynden, WA 98264		
Lynden, 11/2 30204	1	
QUITCLA	IM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that VIA	math Caumbi	durant at the control of
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that <u>Kla</u> hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, d Smile4u, Inc., a Washington Corporation	los bareby re-in-	Diffical subdivision of the State of Oregon
and the state of t		
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and a	ssions, all of the gra	intor's right title and interest in the
the same residences the	reunto belongina or	in any way apportaining situated:
Klamath County, Sate of Oregon, de	scribed as follows, to	n-wit
		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Lot 8, Block 7, Sprague River Valley Acres, according to the	official selection	
Lot 8, Block 7, Sprague River Valley Acres, according to the of Klamath County, Oregon.	official plat thereof	on file in the office of the County Clerk
oregon.		
SUBJECT TO Covenants conditions reservations asserted		
SUBJECT TO Covenants, conditions, reservations, easements appearing of record.	s, restrictions, right	ts, rights of way and all matters
1, 5 5		
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTING To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tractual consideration consists of or includes other property or value give consideration.* (The sentence between the purple). If not applicable, the	f grantee's heirs, suc ransfer, stated in ter	ccessors and assigns forever. This of dollars, is \$ <u>1,500.00</u> , *However, the
consideration.* (The sentence between the symbols*, if not applicable, she	wid be deleted. Cos O	nd is Lipart of the ☐ the whole (indicate which)
III CONSTRUING THIS deed, where the context so rec	uiroc the simeules:	RS 93:030.)
and area strain apply equally to collocations and	i to ingiviguale	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	ad this instrument as	July 31, 2002 if granter is a
corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affi of its board of directors.	xed by an officer or	other person duly authorized to do so by order
or its board or directors.		to do so by order
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY	Francis	/ Kaberta
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE	Francis Roberts	
LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR	<u>.</u>	
ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE		
TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO		
VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON	-	
LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS		
DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) ss.	•
This instrument was acknowledged before	me on	
by		
This instrument was acknowledged before i	me on	11.04.0000
by <u>Francis Roberts</u>	ille on	July 31, 2002,
as <u>Klamath County Surveyor</u>		
of the State of Oregon		
or the state of Oregon		
•		
	()	1 10 10
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for C	Dregon Latin
LINDA A. SEATER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	My commission ex	pires 20, 200 3
COMMISSION NO. 323359		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN. 20, 2003	1	1